Speed the Light ALL Will Drive 5K



CONTACT INFORMATION

First Name	
Last Name	
Address	
Address 2	
City, State & ZIP	
Phone	
E-mail	
T-Shirt Size	Youth Small
	Youth Medium
	Youth Large
	Adult Small
	Adult Medium
	Adult Large
	Adult XL

EVENT INFORMATION

Please select your category:	Under 14 years old
	14-19 years old
	20-29 years old
	30-45 years old
	46-64 years old
	65+ years old
Please specify your gender:	Male
	Female

DETAILS AND WAIVER

Race date is Saturday, May 17, 2014. Check-in starts at 8:00 a.m. 5K starts at 9:00 a.m. Race will start at Dyer First Assembly of God. 184 Poplar Grove Rd Dyer, TN 38330

Registration is \$25 per entrant, and must be paid before registration is complete. A T-shirt is included. Proceeds go to Speed the Light, an initiative that provides vehicles and equipment for missionaries. Awards will be given to the top 3 finishers in each category. Make checks payable to: Dyer First Assembly of God, with Speed the Light 5K in the memo line.

Your signature below indicates that you have read and agree to the following:

In consideration of this entry being accepted, I hereby for myself, heirs, executors and administrators, waive and release any claims that I may have against Dyer First Assembly of God Church. Furthermore, I certify that I am physically able to participate in this event.

Signature: _____ Date: _____

Please mail your completed form and a check or money order for registration to: First Assembly of God 183 Poplar Grove Rd Dyer, TN 38330

For more information, go to http://allwilldrivedyer.weebly.com, or call (731) 692-3511